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FAMILY RECREATION & FITNESS CENTER

Pool Schedule

***The Pool/Spa facilities will CLOSE 30 minutes prior to the rest of the facility***
Updated: 8/27/2025

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday Saturday

5:00-5:30am

5:30-6:00am

Lap Swim
ONLY

6:00-6:30am

6:30-7:00am

7:00-7:30am

Open

7:30-8:00am

Swim

8:00-8:30am

8:30-9:00am

9:00-9:30am

9:30-10:00am

10:00-10:30am

10:30-11:00am

11:00-11:30am

Open
Swim

Lap Swim
ONLY

11:30am-12:00pm

Open

12:00-12:30pm

Swim

12:30-1:00pm

1:00-1:30pm

Lap Swim
ONLY

1:30-2:00pm

2:00-2:30pm

2:30-3:00pm

Lap Swim

3:00-3:30pm

ONLY

3:30-4:00pm

4:00-4:30pm

Open

4:30-5:00pm

Swim

5:00-5:30pm

5:30-6:00pm

6:00-6:30pm

6:30-7:00pm

7:00-7:30pm

7:30pm

Fall Swim Lesson Sessions:

Session 1: 9/8-9/24

Open
Swim

Session 2: 10/6-10-22

Open
Swim

Open
Swim

Open
Swim

Lap Swim
ONLY

Lap Swim
ONLY

Open
Swim

Open
Swim

Lap Swim
ONLY

Open
Swim

Open
Open Swim

Swim

Lap Swim
ONLY

Session 3: 11/3-11/19

Sunday

Open
Swim




