

Pool Schedule

***The Pool/Spa facilities will CLOSE 30 minutes prior to the rest of the facility ***

Updated: 8/27/2025

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:00-5:30am 5:30-6:00am 6:00-6:30am	<u>Lap Swim</u> <u>ONLY</u>		<u>Lap Swim</u> <u>ONLY</u>		<u>Lap Swim</u> <u>ONLY</u>	<u>CLOSED</u>	
6:30-7:00am 7:00-7:30am 7:30-8:00am 8:00-8:30am	Open Swim	Open Swim	Open Swim	Open Swim	Open Swim		
8:30-9:00am 9:00-9:30am	<u>CLOSED</u> (AquaFit)		<u>CLOSED</u> (AquaFit)		<u>CLOSED</u> (AquaFit)		<u>CLOSED</u>
9:30-10:00am 10:00-10:30am 10:30-11:00am				CLOSED (Maintenance)			
11:00-11:30am 11:30am-12:00pm 12:00-12:30pm 12:30-1:00pm	Open Swim	<u>Lap Swim</u> <u>ONLY</u>	Open Swim	<u>Lap Swim</u> <u>ONLY</u>	Open Swim	Open Swim	
1:00-1:30pm 1:30-2:00pm							
2:00-2:30pm 2:30-3:00pm 3:00-3:30pm 3:30-4:00pm	<u>Lap Swim</u> <u>ONLY</u>	Open Swim	<u>Lap Swim</u> <u>ONLY</u>	Open	<u>Lap Swim</u> <u>ONLY</u>		Open Swim
4:00-4:30pm 4:30-5:00pm	Open Swim		Open Swim	Swim			
5:00-5:30pm 5:30-6:00pm 6:00-6:30pm 6:30-7:00pm	<u>CLOSED</u> (<u>Lessons)</u>	CLOSED (AquaFit)	<u>CLOSED</u> (<u>Lessons)</u>		Open Swim	<u>CLOSED</u>	<u>CLOSED</u>
7:00-7:30pm 7:30pm	<u>CLOSED</u>	Swim <u>CLOSED</u>	<u>CLOSED</u>	<u>CLOSED</u>	<u>CLOSED</u>	CLOSED	CLOSED